DS30194 Rev. 2 - 2 1 of 3 1N5391G - 1N5399G
www.diodes.com � Diodes Incorporated
 1N5391G - 1N5399G
  1.5A GLASS PASSIVATED RECTIFIER
Features
A AB
C
D

DS30194 Rev. 2 - 2 3 of 3 1N5391G - 1N5399G
Ordering Information (Note 4)
Device Packaging Shipping
1N5391G-T DO-15 4K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N5392G-T DO-15 4K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N5393G-T DO-15 4K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N5395G-T DO-15 4K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N5397G-T DO-15 4K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N5398G-T DO-15 4K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N5399G-T DO-15 4K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
Notes: 4. For packaging details, visit our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02008.pdf.